10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm
10 cm

10 cm
20cm
20 cm
20cm
20cm
20 cm
20cm
20cm
20 cm
20cm

20 cm
20cm
20cm
20 cm
20cm
20cm
30 cm
30 cm
30cm
30 cm

30cm
30 cm
30 cm
30cm
30 cm
30 cm
30cm
30 cm
30 cm

30 cm
30 cm
30cm
30 cm
30 cm
30cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm

40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Ryttare

Penny Berger Esping
Ella Lehtonen

Alicia Petersson
Didrik Liliegard
Hilma Rignell Ekenger
Ludvig Jeppsson

Milla Posan

Liv Borgman

Oscar Elinder

Saga Widenqvist
Isabella Bjorklund
Isabel Billgren Langh
Walter Liliegard
Signe Raud

Elvira Weider
Harriet Lothigius
Vilda Lilja

Viggo Langh

Stina Lehtonen

Atina Ojtozi

Jana Varga

Ture Berger Esping
Carl Esping

Tage Junling

Wilhelm Weider
Harry Rignell Ekenger
Carl Esping

Astrid Elinder
Stella Nilsson
Tove Hagelin
Millie Lagerstrand
Karla BorgM
Amanda Goth
Alva Lindstrom
Signe Langh

Klara Schilcher

Ebba Andersson
Livia Svensson
Linnéa Brinkby
Hilma Dalenius
Alice Rehnholm
Tilde Krogsgaard
Vera Tegin

Meja Langh

Iris Bladlund
Isabella Svedjelund

Astrid Nordkvist
Lia Friman

Leia Sabanovic
Felicia Soderberg

Hast
Hallmer
Becca
Elmar
Chili
Salsa

Betebys Tingeling

Simon

Hallmer
Simon
Lucy
Elmar
Chili
Salsa
Astrid
Toddy
Lizzie
Holger

Bella

Salsa

Adam
Propan
Acke
Danney Boy
Elmar

Zorro

Peig
Danney Boy

Simon

Bella
Lappie
Elmar
Adam

Acke (Salsa)
Ricky

Chili

Ariel

Elmar
Acke
Salsa
Peig

Zorro
Adam
Chili
Mirexo
Seb

Zorro
Elmar
Salsa
Noblesse



40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
40 cm
50 cm
12:00
40 cm
40 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
12:30
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
13:00
50 cm
50 cm
50 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm

13:30
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
60 cm
70 cm
80 cm
80 cm
90 cm

14:00
60 cm Vuxenhoppning
60 cm Vuxenhoppning
70 cm Vuxenhoppning
70 cm Vuxenhoppning
70 cm Vuxenhoppning

Tuva Butler
Ellen Rosenberg
Alde Karlén
Eleonor Halén
Tilde Ranta

Felicia Gilbertsson
Tyra Ostensson
Tove Hagelin

Juni Krogsgaard
Elsa Eriksson

Elli Thelander
Klara Gerhardsson
Livia Aberg
Vilhelm Schilcher
Moa Sewerin

Emma Arvidsson

Maja Holgersson
Linnea Goth

Elsa Eriksson
Emilia Geijer
Matilda Forsberg
Vera Arvidsson
Maja-Li Persson
Ella MorEN Snygg
Alicia Hovbrandt
Matilda Forsberg
Linnea Goth

Selma Wielander
Amy Kinna

Ellie Gustavsson
Freja Pihl

Agnes Nilsson
Moa Rehnstrém
Julia Ekstrom
Emma Pettersson
Freja Pihl

Alicia Hovbrandt
Sienna Lorinius
Elsa Bornemo
Michelle Anebreid
Elsa Bornemo

Ella Samuelsson
Michelle Anebreid
Ella Samuelsson

Sofie Bergstrom
Sara Boodh
Karin Franlund
Ida Lindberg

Matilda Rignell Ekenger

Delia
Peig
Adam
Vanten
Bella

Noblesse (Adam)
Peig

Delia

Elmar

Bella

Propan Adam)
Seb

Meghan
Adam
Noblesse
Ricky

Noblesse
Ricky
Bella
Acke

Seb
Noblesse
Delia
Elmar
Propan
Seb
Ricky

Ricky
Peig
Adam
Zitanova
Ladden
Bella
Propan
Lavant
Zitanova

Propan
Ladden
Caramel
Gilda
Caramel
Disa
Gilda
Disa

Mirexo
Unique
Katten
Rakenda
Belinda






